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Fairfax County is an Equal Opportunity EmployerA publication of Fairfax County VA • 1/24

OPEN HIRE DATES

SITE DIRECTOR
•	 Oversees campers and staff 
•	 In charge of day-to-day operations at site.

LEADER
•	 Facilitates daily activities and assists with 

site program planning. 
•	 Works with a group of campers.

INCLUSION LEADERS
•	 Facilitates daily activities and assists with 

site program planning. 
•	 Works with a group of campers.
•	 Experience working with children with 

disabilities or relevant course experience
•	 Will be assigned to sites with lower ratio to 

support campers with special needs

POSITIONS AVAILABLE

Creative, high-energy, motivated 
candidates wanted for full-time 

seasonal positions in the  
   Fairfax County Park Authority 
Rec-PAC summer camp program.

Rec-PAC Camp Leaders  
and Site Directors 

earn $16.87 to $23.75  
per hour.

SUMMER EMPLOYMENT

P	FUN! 
P	GET WORK EXPERIENCE!

P	GREAT PAY!

Real Life Work Experience While Having Fun

To attend a Virtual Open Hire 
please visit:

http://bit.ly/rec-pac-jobs

Thursday, January 4 
2 - 4:30 p.m. 

Fairfax County Herrity Building, Rm. 612
Wednesday, March 6 

5:30 - 7:30 p.m.  
Fairfax County Herrity Building

Wednesday, March 13 
1 - 3:30 p.m.  

Fairfax County Herrity Building, Rm. 612
Wednesday, February 7 

5:30 - 7:30 p.m. 
Virtual

Thursday, February 15 
5 - 7:30 p.m.  

Virtual
Wednesday, February 21 

5 - 7:30 p.m.  
Virtual

Wednesday, May 8 
5 - 7:30 p.m.  

Fairfax County Herrity Building
Friday, May 31, 5 - 7:30 p.m.  
Fairfax County Herrity Building 

Rooms 122/106-107
Monday, June 3, 4 - 6:30 p.m.  
Fairfax County Herrity Building 

Rooms 122/106-107
Wednesday, June 5, 1 - 3:30 p.m.  

Fairfax County Herrity Building 
Rooms 122/106-107

703-324-8563  TTY: Va. Relay 711


